‘ Midrand - Mall of Africa ‘

You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger.

You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access.

SMS “ALERT” to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry

M4 -1 Turkish Mosque, Le Roux Ave
M4 -2 Dischem, Le Roux Ave HOUSE ESTATES Indicative Departure Times
M4 -3 Waterfall Logistics
M4 -4 Karkloof Crescent HALFWAY GRAND CENTRAL
M4 -5  Waterfall Hospital, Magwa Crescent GARDENS AIRPORT
M4 -6 Norvatis, Magwa Crescent
M4 -7 Mall of Africa Main Extrance,Magwa Crescent
mz -g \Stvlt{ chde"gE, Matgwa Crescent 05:57 06:26 05:57 06:26
- aterfall Logistics
M4 -10  Dischem, LegRoux Ave GRAND 6\’\10 06:17 | 06:46 06:27 | 06:56
M4 -11  Turkish Mosque, Le Roux Ave CENTRAL \\\,‘?\P‘\’ 06:37 07:06 06:57 07:26
e e® 06:57 | 07:26 || 07:27 | 07:56
M2 Torkion Mosaue Lo ch 0717 | 07:46 | | 0757 | 08:26
- urkish Mosque, Le Roux Ave &
M4 -3 Dischem, Le Roux Ave éo 07:37 08:06 08:27 08:56
M4 -4 Waterfall Logisti . . . .
s A4 e 07:57 | 08:26 | [ 08:57 | 09:26
M4 -6 Waterfall HospitaI,CMagwa Crescent QQ M4 13@ /?4,8 08:17 08:46 09:27 09:56
M4 -7 Norvatis, Magwa Crescent . . . .
M4 -8 Mall ofAfricagMain Extrance,Magwa Crescent (((\ Q, Q\S- m Mt 1 08:37 09:06 09:57 10:26
mz -?0 \?Vlt); chde"gE, Matgwa Crescent 'po(/ \/§ /9 & v 08:57 09:26 10:27 10:56
- aterfall Logistics
M4 -11  Turkish Mos?;ue, Le Roux Ave +7L eQQ/ Qg/ o_)o o&/l/,l/ 09:17 09:46 10:57 11:26
M4-12 Dischem, Le Roux Ave Q¥ 4 &£ % 09:35 | 10:04 11:27 | 11:56
M4 -13  Richards Dr, Kerk St O\/ ~Z~V~ (bo 0955 1024 1157 1226
S . . . .
& 10:15 10:44 12:27 12:56
Su - : : :
4 TT/EAV 10:35 11:04 12:57 13:26
,444 Q_Q- 10:55 11:24 13:27 13:56
& ’q/VQq %é‘/ 11:15 11:44 13:57 14:26
>, MZ—?@"’O & ‘% 11:35 | 12:04 | | 14:27 [ 14:56
§ Mz 7 OQ',_ 11:55 | 12:24 | [ 14:57 | 1526
S Ma_g '7%\ 12:15 | 12:44 15:27 | 15:56
NETCARE MALL W we_2 sy L L8 12:44 [ 13:13| | 15557 | 16:26
WATCEI$$A'-'- A OF Qs Whsatz O 13:04 | 13:33 | [ 16:27 | 16:56
O/h/"c AFRICA © 13:24 13:53 16:57 17:26
G e‘q@ 13:44 | 14:13 17:27 | 17:56
s, F 14:04 [ 14:33 | [ 17:57 | 18:26
). S, |\'/|w44_1;3 /\()@?~ 14:24 14:53 18:27 18:56
“"‘:wﬁgj B 14:44 [ 15113 || 18:57 [ 19:26
B 15:04 15:33 19:27 19:56
15:24 15:53 19:57 | 20:26
15:44 16:13
16:04 16:33
YRAND —p 16:24 16:53
e 4 o 16:44 17:13
17:04 17:33
2L 17:24 17:53
Every 20 min 17:44 | 18:13
First Bus | LastBus Every 30 min 18:04 18:33
From Train Station 5:57 19:56 1824 1853
From End Stop 6:26 20:25 18-44 1913
- 19:14 19:43
First Bus | Last Bus - -
From Train Station | 05:57 19:57 1 9:36 20:05
From End Stop 06:26 20:26 19:56 20:25
* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions.
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!




